
                 

     
       

   
       
     

         

   

First‐Attempt Passing Rates for CCIE Licensure Programs, by Academic Year 

First‐attempt Passing Rates by Academic 
Year 

Level 
Graduate 

Degree Program 
Educational Leadership (MEd) 

FTCE/FELE Exam 
FELE SUBTEST 1 
FELE SUBTEST 2 
FELE SUBTEST 3 MULT CHOICE 
FELE SUBTEST 3 WRITTEN 

2022‐23 
83.8% 
75.7% 
68.4% 
70.3% 

2023‐24 
86.2% 
80.0% 
70.0% 
76.7% 

2024‐25 
89.8% 
71.4% 
83.0% 
73.1% 
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