## First-Attempt Passing Rates for CCIE Licensure Programs, by Academic Year

			First-attempt Passing Rates by Academic Year		
Level	Degree Program	FTCE/FELE Exam	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25
Graduate	Educational Leadership (MEd)	FELE SUBTEST 1	83.8%	86.2%	89.8%
		FELE SUBTEST 2	75.7%	80.0%	71.4%
		FELE SUBTEST 3 MULT CHOICE	68.4%	70.0%	83.0%
		FELE SUBTEST 3 WRITTEN	70.3%	76.7%	73.1%